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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Livia Hedberg1239
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 8.875 9.2509.125 36.650
1 8T 5 3 1 

1 

Eliana Lawson1238
Gymnastics Zone

8.975 9.225 9.2259.175 36.600
3 2 3T 4 2 

2 

Reese Larson1231
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.475 9.3009.425 36.100
6 13 1 1 3 

3 

Raenen Hansen1218
West Valley

8.925 8.900 9.0259.225 36.075
4T 7 2 8 4 

4 

Loegan Sumi1289
CSC - Cambrianna

9.200 8.850 8.9008.925 35.875
2 10 6T 9 5 

5 

Alicia Tsai1274
CSC - Great Oaks

8.825 9.200 8.8008.925 35.750
8 3 6T 11 6T

6T

Summer Ooka1290
CSC - Cambrianna

8.775 8.950 8.8509.175 35.750
9 6 3T 10 6T

6T

Kate Lima1281
CSC - Great Oaks

8.700 9.050 9.2758.575 35.600
10T 4 12 2 8 

8 

Emmilia Moy1240
Gymnastics Zone

8.925 8.725 9.1008.600 35.350
4T 11 10T 6 9 

9 

Brianna Da Rosa1264
CSC - Cambrianna

8.850 9.025 8.4008.700 34.975
7 5 9 15 10 

10 

Allie Giammona1282
Accel

8.650 9.375 9.0757.825 34.925
13 1 15 7 11T

11T

Makaela Isaacs1220
West Valley

8.700 8.875 8.5758.775 34.925
10T 8T 8 13 11T

11T

Megan Butler1269
CSC - Great Oaks

8.375 8.650 8.6008.600 34.225
15 12 10T 12 13 

13 

Maya Kurzymski1208
West Valley

8.700 7.300 9.2008.425 33.625
10T 15 13 5 14 

14 

Dessa Needham1280
CSC - Great Oaks

8.575 8.450 8.4258.100 33.550
14 14 14 14 15 

15 
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